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28.06.19

statement no. 12 S EEhs
from 31 Dec 18 to 30 Jun 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806310

account name RUSSELL BALMER & b(ﬁ/m / WW&

ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF
BALMER SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 962598843

transaction description debits credits balance
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 40.46 40,235.55
Interest - REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 8.84 40,244.39
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 38,194.39
Funds transfer P/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 36,144.39
Deposit ANN BALMER Rent to super 1,425.60 37,569.99
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 S 275.00 C 37,294.99
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 30.39 37,325.38
Deposit ANN BALMER Rent to super June 1,425.60 38,750.98
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 19 26,250.00 37,090.25 | 38,750.

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 June 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 eamned 0.00%:; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 1.05%

24000 /aml,
annual interest summary 2018/2019 P/ ¢ / M

INTEREST PAID [ 22847

TOTAL REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION B /

TOTAL INCOME PAID (?/C Z‘ 9 9/(\/171[/ ‘ 281.53

continued on next
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15.05.19

20.06.19

statement no. 12

from 31 Dec 18 to 30 Jun 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

enquiries 1800 806 310
account name RUSSELL BALMER &
ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF
BALMER SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 962598843
transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit ANN BALMER Rent to super Jan 1,425.60 27,223.12
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & AP BALMER 2,050.00 25,173.12
Funds transfer P/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 23,123.12
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANC! 60033360-3 275.00 22,848.12
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 19.54 22,867.66
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 47 22,872.37
Funds transfer R/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 20,822.37
Funds transfer P/P TO BSA ﬁ & A P BALMER 2,050.00 18,772.37
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 18,497.37
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 17.14 18,5614.51
Deposit ANN BALMER Rent -to super Feb 1,425.60 19,940.11
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 4.35 19,944.46
Deposit MACQUARIE BANK TERM DEP/AT CALL 0 lésmg 45,262.34
Deposit RBC IST Distr aubqA01GO000607E 108.21 45,370.55
Deposit PIML UT Distribu AC800056991 53.80 45,424.35
Deposit STW DST 001228641646 626.17 46,050.52
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 44,000.52
Funds transfer P/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 41,950.52
Deposit ANN BALMER Rent to super Marc 1,425.60 43,376.12
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 4210112
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 35.52 43,136.64
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 7.85 43,144.49
Deposit ANN BALMER Rent to super Apri 1,425.60 44,570.09
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 42,520.09
Funds transfer P/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 40,470.09
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 40,195.09

conlinued on next

113835



page 1 of4 statement no. 12
from 31 Dec 18 to 30 Jun 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED ~ enquiries 1800 806 310 :
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1800 550 140 |
WWww.macquarie.com.au :

GPO Box 2632

[
|
: l
Adelaide, SA5001
IlllllllllllllIIII"II||'||III||IIIIIII||||'|||"|||||I|II|I|III|Il |
047 113935 |
MR R BALMER & Le"e"fc’j 1|5_1 p':r;str?qt _
MRS A P BALMER elaide, SA 5000
22 TANYA STREET
SURREY DOWNS SA 5126 !
|

account balance$38, 750 . 98

as at 30 Jun 19

o account name RUSSELL BALMER &
ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF
BALMER SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no.962598843
transaction description debits credits balance
31.12.18 OPENING BALANGE 27,910.73
03.01.19 Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 2.85 27,913.58
09.01.19 Deposit RBC IST Distr aubqA01GO0005AET 265.70 28,179.28
11.01.19 Deposit STW DST 001223950328 483.63 28,662.91
15.01.19 Deposit PIML UT Distribu AC800056991 54.26 28,717.17
15.01.19 Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 26,667.17
15.01.19 Funds transfer P/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 2461717
—. 18.01.19 Deposit ANN BALMER Rent to super Dec 1,425.60 26,042.77
21.01.19 Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 25,767.77
31.01.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 24.07 25,791.84
04.02.19 Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 5.68 25,797.52

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
-
by phone E Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 962 598 843

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 962598843

continued on next

113935
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statement no. 11

from 30 Jun 18 to 31 Dec 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name RUSSELL BALMER &
ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF
BALMER SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 962598843

O

MACGUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 12,529.85
DEPOSIT ANN BALMER Rent to super Oct 1,425.60 13,955.45
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000020 Akac7 =% Sre W 37000 13,585.45
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 10.18 13,595.63
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000028 ~raw. Ozeof. 4,400.00 9,195.63
DEPOSIT ATO ATO005000010100084 1,021.88 10,217.51
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 3.02 10,220.53
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 8,170.53
Funds transfer P/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 6,120.53
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 5,845.53
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 3.16 5,848.69
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.62 5,850.31
DEPOSIT ANN BALMER Rent to Super Nov. 1,425.60 7.,275.91
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 5,225.91
Funds transfer P/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 3,175.91
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 2,900.91
DEPOSIT PIML UT Redempti AG800056991 25,000.00 27,900.91
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 9.82 27,910.73

continued on next
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statement no. 11

from 30 Jun 18 to 31 Dec 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name RUSSELL BALMER &
ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF
BALMER SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no.962598843
transaction description debits credits balance
DEPOSIT DEPOSIT 374.68 21,333.12
Chegue CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000027 20,000.00 TALANCE SR Y\ Ssfe] 333,12
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.81 1,345.93
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 3.37 1,349.30
DEPOSIT 5702644 SOLD 43 STW @ 58.5300 2,497.79 3,847.09
DEPOSIT 5702075 SOLD 43 STW @ 58.5100 2,496.93 6,344.02
DEPOSIT PIML UT Redempti ACB00056991 10,000.00 16,344.02
DEPOSIT RBC IST RED AUBQAG1100017F50 5,000.00 21,344.02
DEPOSIT ANN BALMER Rent to super Aug 1,425.60 22,769.62
Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 20,719.62
Funds transfer P/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 18,669.62
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 18,394.62
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 13.29 18,407.91
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION . 3.48 18,411.39
Funds transfer R/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 16,361.39
Funds transfer P/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 14,311.39
Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 14,036.39
DEPOSIT ANN BALMER Rent to super fund 1,425.60 15,461.99
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.09 15,474.08
interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 3.35 15,477.43
DEPOSIT MACQUARIE BANK 182-222 228331104 302.05 15,779.48
DEPOSIT RBC IST Distr aubgAQ1G0000550D 85.04 15,864.52
DEPOSIT PIML UT Distribu AGB00056991 212.73 16,077.25
DEPOSIT STW DST 001222524043 827.60 16,904.85
Funds transfer R/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 14,854.85
Funds transfer P/P TO BSAR & A P BALMER 2,050.00 12,804.85

continued on next

118776



page 1 of 5 statement no. 11 . T VR
from 30 Jun 18 to 31 Dec 18 : SR

Macquarie Cash Management Account e

¥ . P =

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1800 550 140

wWww.macquarie.com.au

\ GPO Box 2632
Adelaide, SA 5001

047 116776 |
T g I

MR R BALMER & Level 2, 15.1 Pirie Street .

MRS A P BALMER Adelaide, SA 5000

22 TANYA STREET

SURREY DOWNS SA 5126

account batance$27 ,91 O . 73

as at 31 Dec 18

o account name RUSSELL BALMER &

ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF

BALMER SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no. 962598843

transaction description debits credits balance
30.06.18 OPENING BALANCE 19,025.18
03.07.18 Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 3.94 19,029.12
10.07.18 DEPOSIT PIML UT Distribu AC800056991 454,68 19,483.80
11.07.18 DEPOSIT MIML 184032 12120 795.78 20,279.58
13.07.18 DEPOSIT PLATINUM INVEST PIF 69889CPAMdis18 2,153.08 22,432.66
13.07.18 DEPOSIT RBC IST Distr aubqA01G000050B4 530.02 22,962.68
13.07.18 Funds transfer R/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 20,912.68
13.07.18 Funds transfer P/P TO BSA R & A P BALMER 2,050.00 18,862.68
19.07.18 Direct debit HILLROSS FINANCI 60033360-3 275.00 18,587.68
20.07.18 DEPOSIT ANN BALMER Rent to Super July 1,370.76 19,958.44
24.07.18 DEPOSIT ANN BALMER Funds to super fun Gcact el ST 13\.\«9 1,000.00 20,958.44

how to make a transaction !

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
. [ ~
by phone : L Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 962 598 843
I

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 962598843

continued on next

116776
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page1of2 statement no. 12
from 01 Jan 19 to 08 Apr 19

MACQUARIE
Term Deposit
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED . enquiries 1300 739 980
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1300 736 967

www.macqguarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

Private & Confidential 1 Shelley Street
Russell Balmer & Ann Patricia Balmer ATF Balmer Superannuation Fund Sydney, NSW 2000
22 Tanya Street
SURREY DOWNS SA 5126
account balance $0 00
7 account name RUSSELL BALMER & ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF BALMER

SUPERANNUATION FUND as at 08 Apr 19

account no.228331104

transactions debits credits balance
01.01.19 OPENING BALANCE 25,000.00
08.04.19 Interest Paid 317.88 25,317.88
08.04.19  Closing Entry - 228331104 25,317.88 0.00
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 08 APR 18 25,317.88 317.88 0.00

annual interest summary 2018/2019

Interest Paid to Account [ 819183 /
L .
Withholding Tax (non-provision of TFN/ABN) % / Mg TD 0.00

S8E0000/E€6 10000/ 10n0}
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30.06.18

08.10.18

08.10.18

statement no. 11
from 30 Jun 18 to 31 Dec 18

Term Deposit

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

Private & Confidential

Russell Balmer & Ann Patricia Balmer ATF Balmer Superannuation Fund
22 Tanya Street

SURREY DOWNS SA 5126

account name RUSSELL BALMER & ANN PATRICIA BALMER ATF BALMER
SUPERANNUATION FUND .
account no. 228331104

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1300 739 980
fax 1300 736 967
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $25,00000

as at31 Dec 18

transactions debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 25,000.00
Interest Paid 302.05 25,302.05
Interest Paid to - Transfer to 182-512 962598843 302.05 25,000.00
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 18 302.05 302.05 25,000.00




Macquarie Investment Management Australia Limited
ABN 55 092 552 611

AFS Licence Number 238321

A Member of the Macguarie Group of Companies

50 Martin Place Telephone: 1800 814 523 (Australia)
Sydney NSW 2000 (61 2) 8245 4900 (Intemational)
AUSTRALIA Facsimile: (61 2) 8232 4730

PO Box R1723 Website: macquarie.com

Royal Exchange NSW 1225

AUSTRALIA

05 July 2019

Mr. Russell Balmer

Russell & Ann Patricia Balmer ATF Balmer Superannuation Fund
22 Tanya Street

SURREY DOWNS SA 5126

STATEMENT
For the period 31/05/2019 to 30/06/2019

At

Account Name: Russell & Ann Patricia Balmer ATF Balmer Superannuation Fund

Investor Number: 84032

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Investment Fund Summary as at 30 June 2019
Walter Scott Global Equity Fund
Account Total

Walter Scott Global Equity Fund (840321634)

Date Transaction Details . Amount ($) Unit Price

9,147.19
/

Redemption

Units Price

2.7475

»

Units Transacted

AR 0o U

MACQUARIE

Value ($)
25,131.90
$25,131.80

Units Held

31/05/2019 Opening Balance 24,696.50
30/06/2019 Net Distribution Information (C1,061864 |

Total Units Held as at 30 June 2019 /

0.00
0.00

9,147.19
9,147.19
9,147.19

End of Document

{g/f b (&0 [MAGDHH0 AV

Macquarie Invesiment Management Ausltralia Limited is not an authorised deposit-taking institution for the purposes of the Banking Act 1958 (Cwth), and its
obligations do not represent deposits or other liabilities of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 (MBL). MBL does not guarantee or otherwise provide

assurance in respect of the obligations of Macquarie Investment Management Australia Limited.

Page 1
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Perpetual . Annual Statement

3

Wt

5034/002926/C0097/93959/C
Mr Russell Balmer & Mrs Ann Balmer ATF Perpetual Wholesale Funds
Balmer Super Fund :
= :
= 22 Tanya St Ciient ngmber 4000799106
= SURREY DOWNS SA 5126 Accountnumber  AC800056991
% Issue date 19 July 2019
== - -
= "
= Reporting Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019
. Client services 1800022 033
2 Adviser Richard Lovell Account name Mr Russell Balmer & Mrs Ann Balmer ATF
Balmer Super Fund
N
Account summary
Opening Balance $41,687.52
Additions
Total additions $0.00
Deductions
Withdrawal -$35,000.00
Total deductions -$35,000.00
Net growth _ $92.71
Closing balance $6,780.23
Distributions awaiting reinvestment or payment Afc é{ 8\3'3 / PER b0 PASB:62: /
Closing investment summary as at 30/06/2019
g Investments Investment (%) Units Exit price Balance
5% Perpetual Wholesale Diversified Income Fund 100.00% 6,958.156 J $0.974 $6,780.23
% Total 100.00% $6,780.23 [
2
3 Transactions
£ Perpetual Wholesale Diversified Income Fund
2 Effective  Transaction Addition/ Transaction Unit Units Unit
5, date deduction amount price balance
= 01/07/2018  Opening balance w8 DAY - $41,687.52 $0.966 43,158.533
g 01/07/2018 Distribution paid out 4.68
:'F:I 02/08/2018  Withdrawal -$10, . . -$10,000.00 $0.971 -10,303.893 32,854.640
g 01/10/2018  Distribution paid out $212.73 \/
EI 19/12/2018  Withdrawal -$25,000.00 -$25,000.00 $0.965 -25,896.485 6,958.156
3 01/01/2019 Distribution paid out $54.26 /
£ 01/04/2019  Distribution paid out $53.80 ,/
% 30/06/2019  Closing balance $6,780.23 $0.974 6,958.156
Perpetual Investment Management Limited ABN 18 000 866 535 AFSL 234426 1of 3

Perpetual Superannuation Limited ABN 84 008 416 831 AFSL 225246 RSE L0003315 ]



- Fee summary

Investments - .7 -7 . Direct Memberadvice = Estimated
- o S e T fees - “fees. ° management
c E : costs' .
R ; . . - i -~ {includi
’ S - indirect costs’)
N PerpetualWhoIesaleDlversrl"ed fnoome Fund -~ - <7 7. %000 - $0.00 .. $136.50
* Total ST T $0.00 - $000 . $13650

Management = . Total fees

. fee and . you paid* -
commission
. rebates®
$000 - $136.50
$0.00 - $136.50

“The total fees you pald do not |nclude the buy sell fee, because it is not reasonably practlcablefor us to include the buy -sell spread fee that

you incurred during the period.

1 Our management costs are deducted from the Fund and not your account dlrectly See addruonal explanatlon of fees and costs below. -
2 Indirect costs of your invéstment. This approxnmateamount has-been deducted from your |nvestment and covers amounts that have

reduced the retum on your |nvestment but are not charged asafee:
3 This includes management fee rebates awamng reinvestment or payment. :
4 This apptoximate amount includes all thé fees and costs WhICh affected your lnvestment dunng the penod

‘Return on mvestment summary

Investments S I Dlstnbu’uons ST Net . Managementfee Retirnon

. recelved5 . growth and commission rebates' investment
- PerpetualWholesale Diversified Income Fund oo $32079 ¢ o $92.71 - ' $0.00 $413.50
otal S soTe o gead

5 This excludes distributions awaiting relnvestment or payment :
6 Thls includes management fee rebates awartlng relnvestment or paymenf

$0.00°  $413.50

Mr Russell Balmer & Mrs Ann Balmer ATF Balmer Super Fund

2 of 3
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Russell & Ann P Balmer ATF Balmer Super Fund

74700 / DLA 090 LA

© Platinum’

THE PLATINUM TRUST

22 Tanya St Account Number 69889
SURREY DOWNS SA 5126 . .
: Biller Code: 252643
Ref: 698894
Copyto Richard Lovell
Leedam Sheppard & Associates

Holdings Summary As at 30 June 2019
This report is not a Periodic Statement for the purposes of the Corporations Act 2001.

Withdrawal Investinent
Fund Name Class Units Held  Price ($/unit)1 Value (§)

I
Platinum International Fund C ~ 8,824.96 / 1.9214 16,956.-28/

Total Value of Investment

16,956.28

1 Close of business New York price.

Transaction Summary

From 1 April 2019 to 30 June 2019

Effective Date Amount ($)  Price ($/unit) Units

Platinum International Fund - C Class Units
Opening Balance 8,824.96
Distribution 30Jun 19 1""‘:1.‘;3'88".32' i 0.0000 0.00
Closing Balance —- 8,824.96

A/L B& ov/pLh o

Level 8, 7 Macquarle Place, Sydney NSW 2000, Australla | GPO Box 2724, Sydney NSW 2001
Telephone 612 9255 7500 | Investor Services 1300726 700 | Facsimile 61 2 9254 5590 | Email invest@platinum.com.au | Website www.platinum.com.au

Platinum Investment Management Limited ABN 25 063 565 006 AFsL 221935 trading as Platinum Asset Management®

PATS_INV_DL_309/015476/066633/i
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LEGG MASON

GLOBAL ASSET MANAGEMENT

10 September 2019

Balmer SF
22 Tanya Street
SURREY DOWNS SA 5126

Dear Investor, Client No : 0000064802
o Account No : A010002121

LEGG MASON MARTIN CURRIE REAL INCOME FUND - CLASS A

The Responsible Entity for this fund is Legg Mason Asset Management Australia Limited of
47/120 Collins Street, MELBOURNE VIC 3000, ABN 76 004 835 849, AFSL No 240827

Transaction Statement

Period: 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Details of Holdings

Distribution Preference Cash

Current Dealer Group FUND MANAGER DIRECT

Current Adviser Fund Manager Direct

Date Description Gross Tax Fees Net uUnit Units Unit
Amount Withheld* Amaount Price Balance
01Jul 18  Opening Balance $28,042.04 $0.00 $0.00 $28,042.04 $1.72603 16,246.552
~03 Aug 18 Redemption $(5,000.00) $0.00 $0.00 $(5,000.00)  $1.72888 (2,892.046) 13,354.506

Sep 18  Distribution $85.04 $0.00 $0.00 $85.04 $1.72568 0.000 13,354.506
31Dec18  Distribution $265.70 $0.00 $0.00 $265.70 $1.71446 0.000 13,354.506
29 Mar 19 Distribution $108.21 $0.00 $0.00 $108.21 $1.50002 0.000 13,354.506
28Jun 19  Distribution (450461 ) $0.00 $0.00 $504.61 $1.89601 0.000 13,354.506
28Jun 19 Distribution  $902.36 / $0.00 $0.00 $902.36 $1.89601 475.926 13,830.432
30Jun19  Closing Balance $26,157.08 $0.00 $0.00 $26,157.08 $1.89127 13,830.432 4/

End of Transaction History

* Tax Withheld represents TFN/ABN withholding tax (or non-resident withholding tax, where applicable) we are required to deduct from your distribution
entitlement in order to meet our Ausltralian tax obligations.

?fc é[W/SSBMM

§
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Balmer Superannuation Fund ) ) 7 é ﬁ_o
Depreciation Schedule for the period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Adjustments Depreciation
Investment Cost Opening Written Disposals/ Additions/  Total Value For Method Rate Calculated Posted Closing Written
Down Value Decrease Increase Depreciation Depreciation? Depreciation? Down Value
Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Air Conditioner - 50% \/

1,580.83 1,279.77 1,279.77 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 127.98 127.98 1,151.79
Air Conditioner - 50% /

4,245.00 2,456.50 2,456.50 Diminishing Value 10.00 % 245.65 245.65 2,210.85

5,825.83 3,736.27 3,736.27 373.63 3,362.64

5,825.83 3,736.27 3,736.27 / 373.63 3,362.64

{

1 Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year

2 Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
